
PRESS & DAKOTAN n FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2015 PAGE 9A

 P RESS & D AKOTAN
 Y ANKTON  D AILY

 www.yankton.net/classifieds
 to place an ad call 605-665-7811  fax 605-665-0288  toll free 800-743-2968  email classifieds@yankton.net

 CLASSIFIEDS
 ANNOUNCEMENTS

 AUCTIONS
 AUTOMOTIVE

 EMPLOYMENT
 SERVICES

 PETS/SUPPLIES
 REAL ESTATE

 MERCHANDISE
 AGRICULTURE

 PUBLIC NOTICES

 1000  1100-1130  1200-1270  1300-13260  1400-1545  1550-1570  1600-1690  1700-1840  1850-1895  2000-2010

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA
SURPLUS PROPERTY PUBLIC AUCTIONS

5 DAYS –5 LOCATIONS STATEWIDE!

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2015 9 A.M. CDT
ABERDEEN, SD – DOT SHOP W. HWY. 12

Selling heavy equipment, vehicles, 
recreational, shop, office, daycare & misc.

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2015 9A.M. CDT
MITCHELL, SD -  I-90 EXIT 330

Selling vehicles, heavy equipment, shop & misc.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2015 9A.M. CDT
FT. PIERRE, SD - STANLEY CO. FAIRGROUNDS

Selling over 70 vehicles, heavy equipment, 
trucks, mowers, aviation/airport related

 & large asst. of misc. 

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 2015 9A.M. MDT
STURGIS, SD – DOT SHOP,  I-90 EXIT 32

Selling vehicles, mowers, recreational, 
heavy equipment, shop & misc.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2015 9 A.M. CDT
YANKTON, SD, 3515 BROADWAY AVE.

Selling vehicles, equipment, commercial kitchen 
items, LARGE asst. of misc.  

Bring your trailers!  
Selling in 2 auction rings.

Celebrating 92 years of Auctioneering excellence!
1923-2015

Details, info, photos at www.sdsurplusproperty.com 
or ph. 605-773-4935

Auctions professionally managed by:

Home Delivery Driver
Full-time furniture delivery

Monday – Friday, 8am – 5pm, 
some Saturdays

Must have valid driver’s license
Health Insurance, Vacation, Holiday Pay & 

Retirement Program
Apply in person

920 Broadway • Yankton
605-665-3719

M-F 9-8 • Sat 9-5 • Sun 12-5

Just Picture It
and leave the 

rest to us

Come Join Our...
Design Sales Team

Excellent incentive pay and 
bonuses. Full-time, benefits, 

some evenings and weekends. 
Experience in furniture/appliance 

sales preferred, but willing to train.
Apply in person.

920 Broadway • Yankton

Slumberland

B-Y Water District
Water Treatment Operator/Distribution 

System Operator
Position Overview:

This fulltime position is responsible for operating and maintaining all 
water treatment equipment. The applicant will also perform testing 
and chemical adjustments, maintain records and make adjustments to 
water treatment processes to ensure the quality of water. The position 
will also require that the candidate be capable of maintaining electrical 
and mechanical equipment which measure, control and regulate water 
flows, pressures and levels. Experience in the coordination, supervi-
sion, installation and repair of distribution systems is desirable. The ap-
plicant should be able to read blueprints, diagrams, technical manuals 
and wiring schematics. The candidate will be required to work varying 
shifts, overtime, rotating weekends and holidays. The applicant must be 
dependable, courteous, possess a mechanical and electrical ability. Sal-
ary will be commensurate with experience and qualifications. Excellent 
benefits package, including health insurance, life insurance, dental and 
vision plans, SDRS pension, 457 plan, paid sick leave and vacation.

To apply for this position:
Submit a cover letter, resume, professional references list and com-
pleted application including salary history to the address below. An 
application is available by calling (605) 463-2531. The position will be 
open until filled. Submit to:

B-Y Water District
Attn: General Manager

PO Box 248
Tabor, SD 57063

B-Y Water is an Equal 
Opportunity Employer

 Enjoy short early morning hours! Monday-Saturday. 

 YANKTON CITY NEWSPAPER 

 Call The Circulation Dept. Today!  605-665-7811 • 1-800-743-2968

 Earn $300-$400   per month 

 P RESS & D AKOTAN

 $100 
 Sign On 
 Bonus!

 DELIVERY ROUTES

Egg Products Company
Michael Foods Egg Products Company, the largest processor of 

eggs in North America, has the following opportunity:

Poultry Care Person

We provide a number of bene� ts to regular 
full-time employees including, but not limited to:

Medical, Dental and Vision Coverage 
Company Matched 401 (k) · Paid Life Insurance

Tuition Reimbursement Program (100 %) 
Personal Paid Time

Company Paid Short Term Disability

Michael Foods Egg Products Company
ATTN: Kim Wachter

402-373-6303
54080 Hwy 84 • Bloomfi eld, NE 68718 EOE

This full time, fi rst shift position is responsible for working with 
all aspects of our layer houses to include providing an excellent 
environment and quality of care for our laying hens, daily record 

keeping, and basic maintenance.  The successful candidate 
must be able to work independently, problem solve and be at-
tentive to detail.  Farm experience helpful, but not required.

Sanitation
This full time, second shift position will be responsible for over-
all equipment cleanliness of breaking, washers and associated 
areas.  Second shift hours are from approximately 3:30 p.m. 

until midnight and includes second shift differential pay. 

Manure Spreader Operator
We are looking for individuals who can help with our manure 

spreading operation in the local area.  This part time, fi rst shift 
position requires tractor driving experience and qualifi ed ap-

plicants must have a valid driver’s license.  

Part Time 
We are looking for individuals to work on a part time basis in 

different areas of our facility ex. Sanitation, Breaker Operators, 
Poultry Care Persons, etc. Part time employment offers � exible 
schedules and shifts.  Qualifi ed applicants will possess an abil-

ity to work as a team as well as the ability to work 
independently.    

HELP WANTED
• Lunch Servers
• Line Cooks

• Event Staff
• Hosts

Please apply in person.

1607 E. Hwy 50
Yankton, SD 57078

MtronPTI Yankton site is dedicated to the design and fabrication of quartz 
crystals, oscillators and other RF devices.  The successful candidate will work 
as part of a multidisciplinary team in a manufacturing and development 
environment and must have proven oral and written communication skills.  
The engineer will be responsible for the design, development, and evaluation 
of product, assembly, system, or process from concept through production 
stage, and make modifications as needed. They will create and update 
documentation for designs, and all phases of the project.  Perform product 
and process testing and evaluation.

Candidates can have a background in Electrical, Mechanical, 
Chemical, or Industrial Engineering or Materials Science.

Required: Bachelor’s degree in Engineering, basic knowledge in statistics, 
Microsoft Office, and project leadership, basic knowledge in state of the art 
microelectronics fabrication and packaging methods, basic knowledge in 
troubleshooting and problem solving

Preferred: Bachelor’s degree in Electrical Engineering or MS in 
Engineering, Six Sigma Green, Black Belt, or ASQ Quality Engineer Certified, 
Experience with Lean manufacturing and FMEA tools

...when timing matters

MtronPTI is seeking a Process Engineer to work 
at its Yankton, South Dakota site.

Contact MtronPTI Human Resources at pasmith@lglgroup.com

Hy-Vee Job Fair
Saturday, Sept. 5 • 10am - 2 pm

2100 Broadway, 
Yankton

665-3412

• Night Stock 
• Courtesy
• Starbucks
• Meat 
• Bakery 
• Salad Bar 
• Dairy
• Italian 

Hy-Vee Customer Service
Apply online at Hy-Vee.com
Fill out applications and be 

interviewed that day.

Must be 16 years old to apply.
Must be able to work a wide variety of shifts.

• Fuel Station 
• Customer Service 
• Floral Designer 
• Italian 
• Chinese Express
• Pay Station 
• Wine & Spirits 
• Full-time Second 
   Assistant Manager

Sunset Manor Avera is now 
accepting applications for the fol-
lowing positions to join our  excel-
lent team of caring professionals:

For application materials 
contact the Personnel Office at

Sunset Manor 
Irene, S.D. at 

(605) 263-3318
or apply online at

 www.avera.org/careers

Certified Nursing 
Assistant 
Part-time 

& Full-time

RN/LPN 
Charge Nurse

Full-time
day and night

positions

Housekeeping/
Laundry
Part-time  

& Full-time
positions

...is looking for 
qualified individuals 
to join their team.

Certified
Nursing Aides

Full-time
2 - 10:30pm

Interested candidates 
please call Sadie at 
605-267-2081 or go 

online to avera.org and 
fill out an application

Cook
Full-time

Certified 
Nursing Aide

Every 3rd 
weekend/nights
5pm - 6:30am

Director of 
Nursing
Full-time

1101 Announcements
Events

1200 Cars

1200 Cars

1210 Trucks

1245 RVs - Campers

1305 Office Employment

1315 Drivers

1325 Medical

1325 Medical

1335 Other Employment

1999  Dodge  Intrepid, 3.5L,
auto,  158,836  miles,  Please
contact  Erik  at  CorTrust  Bank
605-665-6423.

2002  Honda  Civic, 2  door.
Please contact Erik at CorTrust
Bank, 605-665-6423.

2004  Dodge Ram,  4X4 Hemi
V8 automatic,  4-door,  blue.
Only  73,000  miles.   Runs
great.  605-661-3313.  

2011 Heartland 5th wheel trav-
el trailer (Caliber), used very lit-
tle.   Everything included: dish-
es,  blankets,  pots/pans,  2
TV's.   Must  See!   Call   605-
661-5757.  

Scrap Iron Wanted
Old Cars, Trucks, Buses, 

Farm Machinery, 
Grain bin removal. 
Roll off dumpsters

available.
Paying top dollar. 

Will pick up. 
Gubbels Salvage 

402-640-6335 
Coleridge, NE

2-Full-time  positions:  Lead
carpenter  &  carpenter.  Top
wages  for  qualified  individual.
Email kischconst@iw.net 
or 605-660-3873
Kisch Construction, Yankton.

Buying  junk cars, pickups,
vans,  running  or  not.  Free
pickup.

McLean Auto Salvage
402-360-0756

Mothers  'N'  Need Designs  &
Consigns.  Taking  consign-
ments,  605-366-2167  or  stop
Saturdays  2-5pm  at  Morgen
Square.

CDL Company  Driver flatbed
operations,  top  wages.   Paid
off odometer miles, small local
company.   S&S Express  LLC.
402-582-4791.

TaxQuest is hiring a book-
keeper/tax  preparer.   Good
public  relations  a  must.
Must  be detail  oriented/self-
motivated  and  have  good
communication  skills.  Bene-
fits  include  flexible  off  sea-
son  schedule,  paid  holidays
and retirement plan.  
Send resume to: 124 South
5th St Norfolk, NE 68701

A1


